VITO-Junior-Cup 2019 (D-
Junioren)

Presenter: Sportverein 1946 Kripp e.V.
Sponsor: VITO Irmen GmbH & Co. KG
Date: 17.08.2019, Start: 09:30

Event Location: Kunstrasenplatz Kripp, Querweg, 53424 Remagen

Match Duration in Group Phase: 15 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 15 minutes
Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

—_

JSG Remagen

FC Metternich

JFV Zissen

JSG Altenkirchen

FC Metternich Il

JSG Dernau

JSG Remagen Il

TuS RW Koblenz

Preliminary Round

Live Results

1 09:30 |A |JSG Remagen JSG Dernau 1 0

2 09:47 | A | FC Metternich JSG Altenkirchen 0 1 1.1 JSG Altenkirchen 6 : 1 5 9
3 10:04 (B |JSG Remagen I JFV Zissen 0 1 2.| FC Metternich 3: 2 1 4
4 10:21 B [ FC Metternich Il TuS RW Koblenz 0 3 3.|JSG Remagen 3: 3 0 4
5 10:38 | A [JSG Altenkirchen JSG Dernau 3 0 4.1JSG Dernau 0: 6| -6 0
6 10:55 B | JSG Remagen II FC Metternich Il 2 1

7 11:12  |A | JSG Altenkirchen JSG Remagen 2 1

8 11:29 |B [TuS RW Koblenz JFV Zissen 0:0

9 11:46 [A |JSG Remagen FC Metternich 1 1 1.| TuS RW Koblenz 4: 0 4 7
10 12:03 B [ TuS RW Koblenz JSG Remagen Il 1 0 2. | JFV Zissen 3: 0 7
11 12:20 |[A |FC Metternich JSG Dernau 2 0 3.]JSG Remagen Il 2 3| - 3
12 12:37 B [JFV Zissen FC Metternich Il 2:0 4.| FC Metternich Il 1: 7| -6 0
Final Round Final Round

13

14

15

16

13:02

13:19

13:36

13:53

1st Group A
JSG Altenkirchen

2nd Group A

FC Metternich

Loser 1st Semifinal

JFV Zissen

Winner 1st Semifinal

JSG Altenkirchen

2nd Group B
JFV Zissen

1st Group B
TuS RW Koblenz

Loser 2nd Semifinal

FC Metternich

Winner 2nd Semifinal

TuS RW Koblenz

—_

.| JSG Altenkirchen

TuS RW Koblenz

FC Metternich

Mlowfn

JFV Zissen
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